
 
 

Stand: 01.10.2025 

 

Terminübersicht HoLa 25/26 (SAF Karlsruhe) 
HoLa-Koordinatoren: 

Simon Arnold  simon.arnold@sek1-ka.seminar-bw.de 

Rebecca Geörg rebecca.geoerg@sek1-ka.seminar-bw.de 

 

Mathematik 
 

Deutsch Schulrecht 

Tobias Nentwig 
tobias.nentwig@sek1-
ka.seminar-bw.de 
 
Kerstin Heinz 
kerstin.heinz@sek1-
ka.seminar-bw.de 

 

Claudia Peter 
claudia.peter@sek1-
ka.seminar-bw.de 
 
 

Benjamin Exner 
schulleitung@friedrich-
realschule-ka.schule.bwl.de 
 
 
 
 

Auftaktveranstaltung 

22.11.25 (Sa) 

Uhrzeit: 8:30 – ca. 14:30 Uhr 
Raum: 225 
 

Auftaktveranstaltung 

22.11.25 (Sa) 

Uhrzeit: 8:30 – ca. 14:30 Uhr 
Raum: 225 
 

 

Weitere Termine 

27.01.26 (Di) 

21.03.26 (Sa) 

25.04.26 (Sa) 

13.06.26 (Sa) 

15.07.26 (Mi) 

Uhrzeit: in Absprache mit den 
Ausbildern 
Raum: 111 
 

Weitere Termine 

27.01.26 (Di) 

21.03.26 (Sa) 

09.05.26 (Sa) 

20.06.26 (Sa) 

15.07.26 (Mi) 

Uhrzeit: in Absprache mit den 
Ausbildern 
Raum: 110 
 

Termine 

05.12.25 (Fr) 

Uhrzeit: 10:30 – 14:30 Uhr  
Raum: 225 
 

10.01.2026 (Sa) 

Uhrzeit: 10:00 – 14:00 Uhr  
Raum: 225 
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